
BE IT RESOLVED that the Passaic Valley Sewerage Commission hereby approves the following 
Meeting Schedule for the year 2024. 

   
 DATE      DAY                      TIME                        
 
 January 18, 2024  Thursday 12:00 PM   
 February 15, 2024   Thursday 12:00 PM    
 March 14, 2024 Thursday 12:00 PM   
 April 11, 2024 Thursday 12:00 PM   
 May 7, 2024  Tuesday 12:00 PM  (ANNUAL  RE-ORG.)  
 May 16, 2024  Thursday 12:00 PM    
 June 20, 2024  Thursday 12:00 PM    
 July 25, 2024  Thursday 12:00 PM   
 September 19, 2024  Thursday 12:00 PM     
 October 17, 2024  Thursday 12:00 PM      
 November 14, 2024  Thursday 12:00 PM     
 December 12, 2024                  Thursday               12:00 PM  

Please be advised that due to the COVID-19 Pandemic, all of the Commission’s Public Meetings will be 
held virtually via Zoom until further notice.  

1. To join any meeting via computer or mobile device, please use the following link:  
https://pvsc.zoom.us/j/5744449049?pwd=czJUWC9qb255eEd6WEp0UlBQVkJ0Zz09  

2. To join any meeting via telephone, please use the following numbers: 

Meeting ID: 574 444 9049  
Passcode: 570475  
One tap mobile +13126266799,,5744449049# US (Chicago)  
+16468769923,,5744449049# US (New York)   
Dial by your location   

+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago) 
+1 646 876 9923 US (New York) 
+1 301 715 8592 US (Washington D.C) 
+1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose) 
+1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma) 
+1 346 248 7799 US (Houston) 
+1 408 638 0968 US (San Jose) 
 
Meeting ID: 574 444 9049 

Find your local number: https://pvsc.zoom.us/u/acC4hfSXOz  

In  the  event  that  in-person  Commission  meetings  resume,  PVSC  will  notify  the  municipal  clerks  
in  all PVSC municipalities and post notice on PVSC’s website (https://www.nj.gov/pvsc/). 

https://pvsc.zoom.us/j/5744449049?pwd=czJUWC9qb255eEd6WEp0UlBQVkJ0Zz09
https://pvsc.zoom.us/u/acC4hfSXOz

